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WG 3 “Innovation” Meeting # 9—- August 24t 2023

Agenda

.  Welcome
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting
C. Update on SIREUS progress

2. Thematic Areas

a. Implemented on the website — still need help with relevant links.
3. Individual University Plan

a. Aligned with the project plan
4. SIREUSVIRTUAL forum

a. Topics, frequencies, audience — “Program Board”

5. SIREUS ENTREPRENEURS forum

a.  Destination Start Up /- Denver Annually ! March 5-6,2024
b. Innovations Tour Texas 2023?

6. Next meetings

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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SIREUS -WG 3 Innovation, as of May 9th

Chalmers University of Technology Tomas Faxheden tomas.faxheden@chalmers.se

University of Gothenburg Jonas Rimback jonas.rimback@gu.se

Jonkoping University

(el Padiyoieencly |

| University of Gothenburg |

Jonkbping University |

Mia Bjerke mia.bjerke@ki.se

Siimon Vaske siimon@kth.se

Asa Wallin asa.wallin@liu.se

Johan Hoéglund johan.hoglund@Inu.se

Marita Holst Marita.holst@Itu.se

Niclas Nilsson niclas.nilsson@innovation.lu.se

Christer Nygren christer.nygren@mdu.se
Radu Dobrin radu.dobrin@mdu.se

Maryam Hansson Edalat maryam.hansson.edalat@su.se

Malin Graffner Nordberg malin.graffner@uu.se

[Partnes 000000 |

Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Agenda

2. Thematic Areas

a. Implemented on the website — still need help with relevant links.

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Thematic links provided as of August 18t 2023
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3. Individual University Plan
a. Aligned with the project plan

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Individual university action plan

Sireus *x 312

member

A
A

thematic area & region

Information portal 3.2
SIREU EP RS forum Innovation center 3.3.3
SIREU TIAT: um Seminars, workshop
and webinars

SIREUS VIRTUAL forum

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Overall

Individual university action plan - questions

[.2.5
[.3.3
2.1.2
2.2.3
3.1.1
3.1.2

4.1.3
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Individual university action plan - implementation

Welcome to the Members' Area

Down below you will find all SIREUS related documents

__/PUBLISHED
DOCUMENTS -

= B

UNIVERSITY SPECIFIC

DOCUMENTS
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4. SIREUSVIRTUAL forum

a. Topics, frequencies, audience —“Program Board”

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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SIREUS VIRTUAL forum

Target Audience: Researchers, innovators and entrepreneurs
affiliated with SIREUS member universities and affiliated
universities.

Content: SIREUS VIRTUAL forum will invite relevant subject
matter experts to give presentations about a topic that would be
relevant for the chosen audience so researchers, innovators and
entrepreneurs can gain further insights and create a stronger
collaboration between the U.S. and Sweden.

Day: SIREUS VIRTUAL forum is planning to have an event one day
every month.The preliminary day would be the second Tuesday of
every month.

Platform: The forum is planned to be on Microsoft Teams.
Marketing: There will be extensive work to market the SIREUS
VIRTUAL forum and create an audience because it’s a completely
new concept.

We need “Program Board”, 2-3 interested university staff.

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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5. SIREUS ENTREPRENEURS forum
a.  Destination Start Up /- Denver Annually ! March 5-6,2024 (Planning group needed)

b. Innovations Tour Texas 2023?

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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SIREUS Innovation Tour Texas

Date: Oct xx — Oct xx (end of Oct, possibly beginning of Nov)

Tour Duration: 4 whole days. 2 travel days
Austin: UTA, | day
San Antonio: UTSA, | day
Houston: Rice | day, University Houston | day
Tour Participants:
e Representatives from Swedish universities' innovation centers
e Regional Chamber Texas (Austin, Dallas, Houston)
e Maria and/or Jenny from the Swedish Embassy
e SIREUS
Tour Objectives:
e To gain insights into the Texas startup ecosystem and innovation culture.
e To establish connections and potential collaborations with Texas-based innovation hubs,
universities, and startups.
* To foster a deeper understanding of the similarities and differences between the Swedish and
Texan innovation ecosystems.
* (To explore opportunities for knowledge exchange and joint projects between Sweden and
Texas.
We need “Planning Group”, 2-3 interested university staff from WG3.

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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6. Next meetings

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Next meetings

January 26th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)
Mepes e oo L OO C B I e o
Mepesobpb o LB D0 D S e B
May—Hth-@+5.00-CET(9-am-ESTH
June+5th-@15.00-CET(S-am-EST)
August 24th-@15.00-CET-(9-am-EST)
October 5th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)
November 30th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

Thank you !

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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